
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Num. 

1 

346 

7 

21 

243 

9 

38 

456 

231 

16 

Nome 

TRAGNI RYAN 

BROGGINI ANDREA 

MERIGHI FEDERICO 

MARCHETTI ALESSANDRO 

ALGEGHIERI ANDREA 

SPONGA LORIS 

COPPI ALESSANDRO 

BARALDI NICOLAS 

EDEN GIADA 

SIMONE PIETRO 

Classe Motoclub Punti totali 

79 

79 

74 

74 

71 

67 

38 

35 

34 

32 

M1B  

39 

40 

36 

37 

35 

34 

38 

-- 

-- 

-- 

M2B  

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

33 

-- 

35 

34 

32 

Diff 

0 

0 

5 

5 

8 

12 

41 

44 

45 

47 
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GARA AGRICOLA MINICROSS 

65 MINI 

ASSOLUTA 65 MINI GRUPPO B 

Caronno Varesino 1,000 km 


